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Largest airline formed
The boards of rival U.S. companies

Delta Air Lines and Northwest
Airlines have agreed to merge in a
$3bn-plus deal that would create

the world’s biggest carrier

B I G G E S T  A I R L I N E S
By passengers carried, 000s*
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

American Airlines

Southwest Airlines

Delta Air Lines
United Airlines

Northwest Airlines
Lufthansa

Air France
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